
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 780.7

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinATM 97 93 97 97 96 97 577 204.1 781.1 GOLD FNR

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 95 96 96 96 97 575 202.6 777.6 SILVER

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 94 94 94 94 94 97 567 196.1 763.1 BRONZE

4 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 95 94 92 99 93 95 568 193.7 761.7 

5 Sapiah Pilus ATM 96 89 91 98 95 91 560 195.3 755.3 

6 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 93 93 94 91 92 95 558 195.8 753.8 

7 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 90 92 91 87 97 97 554 196.5 750.5 

8 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 98 89 91 95 92 92 557 191.6 748.6 

9 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 91 93 92 91 93 92 552

10 Joseline Cheah ATM 97 94 97 88 88 87 551

11 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 81 99 92 90 91 93 546

12 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 94 90 94 92 95 81 546

13 Normala Mat ATM 90 94 89 91 90 91 545

14 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 87 92 90 90 94 91 544

15 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 95 92 92 96 91 75 541

16 Fatin Azreen Abdul Rahman Johor 90 84 87 89 92 90 532

17 Mazniza Maizan ATM 86 80 87 91 91 93 528

18 Maslily Mohamed ATM 93 87 91 78 84 92 525

19 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 89 92 90 83 78 78 510

20 Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. ZinN.Sembilan 86 85 78 83 74 71 477
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GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinATM 97 93 97 97 96 97 577

Sapiah Pilus ATM 96 89 91 98 95 91 560

Joseline Cheah ATM 97 94 97 88 88 87 551

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 95 96 96 96 97 575

Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 98 89 91 95 92 92 557

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 90 92 91 87 97 97 554
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NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

I II III I II III

1 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinATM 97 93 97 97 96 97 577 15x 1

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 95 96 96 96 97 575 16x 2

3 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 95 94 92 99 93 95 568 9x 3

4 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 94 94 94 94 94 97 567 9x 4

5 Sapiah Pilus ATM 96 89 91 98 95 91 560 11x 5

6 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 93 93 94 91 92 95 558 13x 6

7 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 98 89 91 95 92 92 557 6x 7

8 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 90 92 91 87 97 97 554 15x 8

9 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 91 93 92 91 93 92 552 12x

10 Joseline Cheah ATM 97 94 97 88 88 87 551 10x

11 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 81 99 92 90 91 93 546 13x

12 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 94 90 94 92 95 81 546 10x

13 Normala Mat ATM 90 94 89 91 90 91 545 9x

14 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 87 92 90 90 94 91 544 7x

15 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 95 92 92 96 91 75 541 12x

16 Fatin Azreen Abdul Rahman Johor 90 84 87 89 92 90 532 6x

17 Mazniza Maizan ATM 86 80 87 91 91 93 528 4x

18 Maslily Mohamed ATM 93 87 91 78 84 92 525 4x

19 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 89 92 90 83 78 78 510 4x

20 Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. ZinN.Sembilan 86 85 78 83 74 71 477 0x

08.03.2007PDRM

Subang 

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Subang 

7.10.2004

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

26th September, 2010

Qualification Result

SARAWAK

BIL ASSN. X10PRECISION RAPID REMNAME

SERIES

TOTAL


